
ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
SFD 2026

Size of Solid Waste Container Service Frequency Quarterly Rate

20-gal Cart Curbside Service 1 pick-up/week $121.05

35-gal Cart Curbside Service 1 pick-up/week $147.94

64-gal Cart Curbside Service 1 pick-up/week $243.59

96-gal Cart Curbside Service 1 pick-up/week $387.97

20-gal Cart Backyard Service - Disabled 1 pick-up/week $121.05

35-gal Cart Backyard Service - Disabled 1 pick-up/week $147.94

64-gal Cart Backyard Service - Disabled 1 pick-up/week $243.59

96-gal Cart Backyard Service - Disabled 1 pick-up/week $387.97

20-gal Cart Backyard Service 1 pick-up/week $274.77

35-gal Cart Backyard Service 1 pick-up/week $301.65

64-gal Cart Backyard Service 1 pick-up/week $397.31

96-gal Cart Backyard Service 1 pick-up/week $541.69

Additional Weekly Service Option - No Additional Fee

Upgrade to 96-gal Recycle Cart 1 pick-up/week $0.00

Additional 64-gal Recycling Cart (Max - 2 Carts Total) 1 pick-up/week $0.00

Additional 64-gal Organic Materials Cart 1 pick-up/week $0.00

Additional Weekly Service Options - Additional Fee Applies

35-gal Recycling Cart (After 2 Free) 1 pick-up/week $41.60

64-gal Recycling Cart (After 2 Free) 1 pick-up/week $73.77

96-gal Recycling Cart (After 2 Free) 1 pick-up/week $117.90

20-gal Organics Cart (After 2 Free) 1 pick-up/week $32.61

35-gal Organics Cart (After 2 Free) 1 pick-up/week $41.60

64-gal Organics Cart (After 2 Free) 1 pick-up/week $73.77

96-gal Organics Cart (After 2 Free) 1 pick-up/week $117.90

RESIDENTIAL Service Rates
The following rates apply to single-family homes, condominiums, and townhomes with individual cart 

service for garbage, recyclables, and compostables. Includes garbage collection at size/rate customer 

chooses and up to two recycling carts and up to two organics carts at no additional cost. Residents may 

recycle compostable organic materials such as food scraps, soiled paper products, plants, yard trimmings, 

and clean wood in their compost carts.

Rates for Regularly Scheduled Cart Service
Basic Service (Rate includes Garbage, 64-gal Recyclable Materials, and a 64-gal Organic Materials 

Collection Services).  Billed Quarterly.
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
SFD 2026

RESIDENTIAL Service Rates

Type of Service Receptacle Rate

Flocked Christmas Tree $40.96

Yard Waste Bags $12.00

Garbage Bag Tags $12.00

Additional Bulky Pick-up (Outside the Neighborhood Clean-up 

Days)
3 cubic yards or 21-32 

gallon bags
$307.57

Return Trip Not Applicable $102.52

Bulky Pick-up Each Cubic Yard Over 3 Not Applicable $81.98

Additional Cart Replacement  -Single Family customers are 

eligible for one (1) free cart replacement and one (1) free cart 

size exchange per any 12 month period for any reason.   A fee 

is applied to additional requests in the same 12 month period.
Not Applicable $102.52

Size of Container Frequency Rate

20GAL Per-Occurrence $33.63
35GAL Per-Occurrence $43.54

64GAL Per-Occurrence $53.45

96GAL Per-Occurrence $75.15

Size of Container Frequency Rate

20GAL Per-Occurrence $47.99
35GAL Per-Occurrence $62.13

64GAL Per-Occurrence $107.18

96GAL Per-Occurrence $170.70

Size of Container Frequency Rate

20GAL Per-Occurrence $7.89

35GAL Per-Occurrence $11.75

64GAL Per-Occurrence $15.81

96GAL Per-Occurrence $21.83

Size of Container Frequency Rate

20GAL Per-Occurrence $15.14

35GAL Per-Occurrence $17.02

64GAL Per-Occurrence $31.62

96GAL Per-Occurrence $50.55

Rate Period

Rates for Miscellaneous Services (Per Occurrence)
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Extra Services

Rates for Additional Services (Curbside & Backyard)
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Extra Garbage Cart Services - Performed on Regular Service Day

Extra Garbage Cart Services  - Performed on Day other than Service Day

Rates for Additional Services (Curbside & Backyard)

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Extra Recycling & Organics  Cart Services - Performed on Regular Service Day

Extra Recycling & Organics Cart Services  - Performed on Day other than Service Day
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
SFD 2026

RESIDENTIAL Service Rates

Size of Container Frequency Rate

20GAL Per-Occurrence $8.83

35GAL Per-Occurrence $12.82

64GAL Per-Occurrence $17.85

96GAL Per-Occurrence $22.89

Size of Container Frequency Rate

20GAL Per-Occurrence $11.04

35GAL Per-Occurrence $16.03

64GAL Per-Occurrence $22.31

96GAL Per-Occurrence $28.61

Size of Container Frequency Rate

20GAL Per-Occurrence $17.66

35GAL Per-Occurrence $25.63

64GAL Per-Occurrence $35.69

96GAL Per-Occurrence $45.78

Size of Container Frequency Rate

20GAL Per-Occurrence $22.08

35GAL Per-Occurrence $32.04

64GAL Per-Occurrence $44.61

96GAL Per-Occurrence $57.23

Type of Service Rate Information Rate

Air Conditioner - wall unit each $251.17

Cast Iron Bathtub each $117.31

Certified Refrigerator/Air Conditioner each $251.17

Chair each $102.93

Couch 6 ft. each $117.31

Couch 9 ft. each $117.31

Dishwasher each $117.31

Dryer each $117.31

Hide-a-Bed each $117.31

Performed on Regular Service Day

Rates for Pickup of Contaminated Recycling Carts
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Performed on Regular Service Day

Performed on Day other than Service Day

Rates for Pickup of Contaminated Organics Carts
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Performed on Day other than Service Day

Bulky Items - On-Call Special Collection (Per Item)
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
SFD 2026

RESIDENTIAL Service Rates

Type of Service Rate Information Rate

Mattress - Full each $148.23

Mattress - King each $148.23

Mattress - Queen each $148.23

Mattress - Twin each $148.23

Metal Bathtub each $117.31

Microwave each $102.93

Misc Furniture Item each $102.93

Misc Large Item each $148.23

Refrigerator each $251.17

Stove each $117.31

Television - bigger than 25" console each $205.87

Television - less than or 25" console or Computer monitor each $148.23

Tires (cars & pick up) each $51.44

Tires (truck) each $92.65

Toilet each $102.93

Washer each $117.31

Water heater - 30 gal each $117.31

Water heater - 40 gal each $117.31

Water heater - 50 gal each $117.31

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Bulky Items - On-Call Special Collection (Per Item)
Rate Period
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Multi-Family 2026

Type of Service Receptacle Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

35-gal Cart 1 $75.60

2 $145.63

3 $218.45

4 $291.32

5 $364.10

6 $436.94

64-gal Cart 1 $105.24

2 $210.61

3 $315.94

4 $421.29

5 $526.64

6 $631.99

96-gal Cart 1 $134.99

2 $270.05

3 $405.08

4 $540.18

5 $675.20

6 $810.24

1 cubic yard container 1 $270.11

2 $540.23

3 $810.47

4 $1,080.58

5 $1,350.77

2 cubic yard container 1 $501.61

2 $1,003.21

3 $1,504.89

4 $2,006.49

5 $2,508.15

3 cubic yard container 1 $694.35

2 $1,388.82

3 $2,083.20

4 $2,777.66

5 $3,472.09

4 cubic yard container 1 $848.48

2 $1,697.04

3 $2,545.57

4 $3,394.11

5 $4,242.62

Rate Period

MULTI-FAMILY Service Rates

The following rates apply to apartment and condominium complexes with shared services. These 

customers are billed monthly in arrears. 

Rates for Regularly Scheduled Garbage Cart & Bin Service
Basic Service (Monthly rates include shared Garbage and Unlimited Recycling Materials and/or Organic 

Materials Collection Services).

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Garbage

Garbage

Garbage

Garbage

Garbage

Garbage

Garbage
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Multi-Family 2026

MULTI-FAMILY Service Rates

Type of Service Receptacle Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

5 cubic yard container 1 $1,002.59

2 $2,005.27

3 $3,007.90

4 $4,010.57

5 $5,013.20

6 cubic yard container 1 $1,156.71

2 $2,313.46

3 $3,470.20

4 $5,013.80

5 $6,557.40

Type of Service Receptacle Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

1 cubic yard container 1 $307.89

2 $615.86

3 $923.79

4 $1,231.72

5 $1,539.66

6 $1,847.71

2 cubic yard container 1 $714.31

2 $1,428.64

3 $2,142.98

4 $2,857.30

5 $3,571.63

6 $4,285.96

3 cubic yard container 1 $1,039.89

2 $2,079.81

3 $3,119.73

4 $4,159.66

5 $5,199.57

6 $6,239.51

4 cubic yard container 1 $1,731.25

2 $3,462.50

3 $5,193.77

4 $6,925.01

5 $8,656.28

6 $10,387.52

Basic Service (Monthly rates include shared Garbage and Unlimited Recycling Materials and/or Organic 

Materials Collection Services).

Garbage

Garbage

Rates for Regularly Scheduled Front Loading Compacting Bin Service

Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Garbage - Compacted

Garbage - Compacted

Garbage - Compacted

Garbage - Compacted
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Multi-Family 2026

MULTI-FAMILY Service Rates

Service Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

Per Bin 26-50 Feet 1 $676.29

2 $1,352.58

3 $2,028.87

4 $2,705.15

5 $3,381.44

6 $4,057.73

Per Bin 51-75 Feet 1 $1,014.46

2 $2,028.93

3 $3,043.39

4 $4,057.86

5 $5,072.33

6 $6,086.79

Per Bin 76+ Feet 1 $1,352.65

2 $2,705.30

3 $4,057.96

4 $5,410.62

5 $6,763.27

6 $8,115.92

Service Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

Per Bin 1 $96.20

2 $192.39

3 $288.59

4 $384.77

5 $480.98

6 $577.16

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Rates for Push Pull Service (Bin/Compactor)
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Rates for Lock/Enclosure Service (Bin/Compactor)
Rate Period
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Multi-Family 2026

MULTI-FAMILY Service Rates

Size of Container Frequency Garbage Recycling Organics

35GAL Per-Occurrence $26.46 n/a $13.23

64GAL Per-Occurrence $36.83 $18.42 $18.42

96GAL Per-Occurrence $47.25 $23.63 $23.63

1YD Per-Occurrence $94.54 $47.27 $47.27

2YD Per-Occurrence $175.56 $87.78 $87.78

3YD Per-Occurrence $243.02 $121.51 $121.51

4YD Per-Occurrence $296.97 $148.49 $148.49

5YD Per-Occurrence $350.91 $175.46 $175.46

6YD Per-Occurrence $404.85 $202.43 $202.43

Size of Container Frequency Garbage Recycling Organics

35GAL Per-Occurrence $37.80 n/a $18.90

64GAL Per-Occurrence $52.62 $26.31 $26.31

96GAL Per-Occurrence $67.50 $33.75 $33.75

1YD Per-Occurrence $135.06 $67.53 $67.53

2YD Per-Occurrence $250.81 $125.41 $125.41

3YD Per-Occurrence $347.18 $173.59 $173.59

4YD Per-Occurrence $424.24 $212.12 $212.12

5YD Per-Occurrence $501.30 $250.65 $250.65

6YD Per-Occurrence $578.36 $289.18 $289.18

Size of Container Frequency Garbage Recycling Organics

1YD Per-Occurrence $107.76 $53.88 $53.88

2YD Per-Occurrence $250.01 $125.01 $125.01

3YD Per-Occurrence $363.96 $181.98 $181.98

4YD Per-Occurrence $605.94 $302.97 $302.97

Size of Container Frequency Garbage Recycling Organics

1YD Per-Occurrence $153.95 $76.98 $76.98

2YD Per-Occurrence $357.16 $178.58 $178.58 

3YD Per-Occurrence $519.95 $259.98 $259.98 

4YD Per-Occurrence $865.63 $432.82 $432.82 

Rates for Additional Services
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Extra Cart/Bin Services - Performed on Regular Service Day

Extra Cart/Bin Services  - Performed on Day other than Service Day

Extra Bin Compactor Services - Performed on Regular Service Day

Extra Bin Compactor Services  - Performed on Day other than Service Day
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Multi-Family 2026

MULTI-FAMILY Service Rates

Size of Container Frequency Rate

35GAL Per-Occurrence $12.82

64GAL Per-Occurrence $17.85

96GAL Per-Occurrence $22.89

1YD Per-Occurrence $42.38

2YD Per-Occurrence $84.76

3YD Per-Occurrence $127.14

4YD Per-Occurrence $169.53

6YD Per-Occurrence $254.29

1YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $53.88

2YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $125.01

3YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $181.98

4YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $302.97

Size of Container Frequency Rate

35GAL Per-Occurrence $16.02

64GAL Per-Occurrence $22.31

96GAL Per-Occurrence $28.61

1YD Per-Occurrence $52.98

2YD Per-Occurrence $105.95

3YD Per-Occurrence $158.93

4YD Per-Occurrence $211.91

6YD Per-Occurrence $317.86

1YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $67.35

2YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $156.26

3YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $227.48

4YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $378.71

Performed on Day other than Service Day

Rates for Pickup of Contaminated Recycling Carts
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Performed on Regular Service Day
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Multi-Family 2026

MULTI-FAMILY Service Rates

Size of Container Frequency Rate

35GAL Per-Occurrence $25.63

64GAL Per-Occurrence $35.69

96GAL Per-Occurrence $45.78

1YD Per-Occurrence $84.76

2YD Per-Occurrence $157.43

3YD Per-Occurrence $217.96

4YD Per-Occurrence $266.38

6YD Per-Occurrence $363.21

Size of Container Frequency Rate

35GAL Per-Occurrence $32.04

64GAL Per-Occurrence $44.61

96GAL Per-Occurrence $57.23

1YD Per-Occurrence $105.95

2YD Per-Occurrence $196.79

3YD Per-Occurrence $272.45

4YD Per-Occurrence $332.98

6YD Per-Occurrence $454.01

Service Frequency Rate Per Occurrence

Bin Cleaning 

(in Excess of Once Per Year)
Per-Occurrence $219.10

Cart Exchange

(in Excess of Once Per Year)
Per-Occurrence $109.55

Bin Exchange

(in Excess of Once Per Year)
Per-Occurrence $219.10

Bin Relocation Fee (On Site)
Per-Occurrence $74.78

Return Trip
Per-Occurrence $102.52

Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Rates for Pickup of Contaminated Organics Carts
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Performed on Regular Service Day

Performed on Day other than Service Day

Miscellaneous Services
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Multi-Family 2026

MULTI-FAMILY Service Rates

Type of Service Rate Information Rate

Air Conditioner - wall unit each $251.17
Cast Iron Bathtub each $117.31
Certified Refrigerator/Air 

Conditioner each 
$251.17

Chair each $102.93
Couch 6 ft. each $117.31
Couch 9 ft. each $117.31
Dishwasher each $117.31
Dryer each $117.31
Hide-a-Bed each $117.31
Mattress - Full each $148.23
Mattress - King each $148.23
Mattress - Queen each $148.23
Mattress - Twin each $148.23
Metal Bathtub each $117.31
Microwave each $102.93
Refrigerator each $251.17
Stove each $117.31
Television - bigger than 25" 

console each 
$205.87

Television - less than or 25" 

console or Computer monitor each 
$148.23

Tires (cars & pick up) each $51.44
Tires (truck) each $92.65
Toilet each $102.93
Washer each $117.31
Water heater - 30 gal each $117.31
Water heater - 40 gal each $117.31
Water heater - 50 gal each $117.31

Bulky Items - On-Call Special Collection (Per Item)
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026-12/31/2026
Commercial Solid Waste 2026

Type of Service Receptacle Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

35-gal Cart 1 $73.24

2 $141.09

3 $211.65

4 $282.25

5 $352.76

6 $423.34

64-gal Cart 1 $101.97

2 $204.06

3 $306.09

4 $408.16

5 $510.25

6 $612.30

96-gal Cart 1 $130.79

2 $261.65

3 $392.46

4 $523.36

5 $654.19

6 $785.02

1 cubic yard container 1 $242.17

2 $484.43

3 $726.65

4 $968.88

5 $1,211.08

6 $1,453.42

1.5 cubic yard container 1 $345.97

2 $692.07

3 $1,038.07

4 $1,384.15

5 $1,730.16

6 $2,076.22

2 cubic yard container 1 $449.80

2 $899.61

3 $1,349.45

4 $1,799.30

5 $2,249.09

6 $2,699.03

3 cubic yard container 1 $622.73

2 $1,245.51

3 $1,868.35

4 $2,491.10

5 $3,113.92

6 $3,736.71

COMMERCIAL Garbage Rates for Cart & Bin Services

The following rates apply to commercial and industrial businesses and institutions. Commercial customers are 

billed monthly in arrears.  

Rates for Regularly Scheduled Garbage Service
Basic Service - Monthly rates include up to 96 gallons per week of organic materials service at no additional 

charge. Organic Materials service includes collection and composting of organic materials such as food 

scraps, yard trimmings, plants, soiled paper products, and clean wood.

Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Garbage

Garbage

Garbage

Garbage

Garbage

Garbage

Garbage
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026-12/31/2026
Commercial Solid Waste 2026

COMMERCIAL Garbage Rates for Cart & Bin Services

Type of Service Receptacle Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

4 cubic yard container 1 $761.08

2 $1,522.19

3 $2,283.32

4 $3,044.44

5 $3,805.56

6 $4,566.68

5 cubic yard container 1 $899.39

2 $1,798.86

3 $2,698.32

4 $3,597.78

5 $4,497.23

6 $5,396.68

6 cubic yard container 1 $1,037.73

2 $2,075.53

3 $3,113.29

4 $4,497.43

5 $5,881.50

6 $6,226.71

Garbage

Garbage

Garbage
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026-12/31/2026
Commercial Solid Waste 2026

COMMERCIAL Garbage Rates for Cart & Bin Services

Type of Service Receptacle Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

1 cubic yard container 1 $307.89

2 $615.86

3 $923.79

4 $1,231.72

5 $1,539.66

6 $1,847.71

2 cubic yard container 1 $714.31

2 $1,428.64

3 $2,142.98

4 $2,857.30

5 $3,571.63

6 $4,285.96

3 cubic yard container 1 $1,039.89

2 $2,079.81

3 $3,119.73

4 $4,159.66

5 $5,199.57

6 $6,239.51

3.5 cubic yard container 1 $1,385.56

2 $2,771.16

3 $4,156.75

4 $5,542.34

5 $6,927.93

6 $8,313.52

4 cubic yard container 1 $1,731.25

2 $3,462.50

3 $5,193.77

4 $6,925.01

5 $8,656.28

6 $10,387.52

Rates for Commercial Bin Compactors
Basic Service - Monthly rates apply to compacting front-loader bins used by commercial customers. 

Commercial bin compactor customers can receive up to 96 gallons per week at no additional charge. Organic 

Materials service include  collection and composting of organic materials such as food scraps, yard 

trimmings, plants, soiled paper products, and clean wood.

Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Garbage - Compacted

Garbage - Compacted

Garbage - Compacted

Garbage - Compacted

Garbage - Compacted
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026-12/31/2026
Commercial Solid Waste 2026

COMMERCIAL Garbage Rates for Cart & Bin Services

Service Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

Per Bin 26-50 Feet 1 $676.29

2 $1,352.58

3 $2,028.87

4 $2,705.15

5 $3,381.44

6 $4,057.73

Per Bin 51-75 Feet 1 $1,014.46

2 $2,028.93

3 $3,043.39

4 $4,057.86

5 $5,072.33

6 $6,086.79

Per Bin 76+ Feet 1 $1,352.65

2 $2,705.30

3 $4,057.96

4 $5,410.62

5 $6,763.27

6 $8,115.92

Service Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

Per Bin 1 $96.20

2 $192.39

3 $288.59

4 $384.77

5 $480.98

6 $577.16

Service Frequency Rate Per Occurrence

Bin Cleaning 

(in Excess of Once Per Year)
Per-Occurrence $219.10

Cart Exchange

(in Excess of Once Per Year)
Per-Occurrence $109.55

Bin Exchange

(in Excess of Once Per Year)
Per-Occurrence $219.10

Bin Relocation Fee (On Site)
Per-Occurrence $74.78

Rates for Lock/Enclosure Service (Bin/Compactor)

Rates for Push Pull Service (Bin/Compactor)
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Miscellaneous Services
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026-12/31/2026
Commercial Solid Waste 2026

COMMERCIAL Garbage Rates for Cart & Bin Services

Size of Container Frequency Rate

35GAL Per-Occurrence $25.63 

64GAL Per-Occurrence $35.69 

96GAL Per-Occurrence $45.78 

1YD Per-Occurrence $84.76 

1.5YD Per-Occurrence $121.09 

2YD Per-Occurrence $157.43 

3YD Per-Occurrence $217.96 

4YD Per-Occurrence $266.38 

5YD Per-Occurrence $314.79 

6YD Per-Occurrence $363.21 

Size of Container Frequency Rate

35GAL Per-Occurrence $36.62 

64GAL Per-Occurrence $50.99 

96GAL Per-Occurrence $65.40 

1YD Per-Occurrence $121.09 

1.5YD Per-Occurrence $172.99 

2YD Per-Occurrence $224.90 

3YD Per-Occurrence $311.37 

4YD Per-Occurrence $380.54 

5YD Per-Occurrence $449.70 

6YD Per-Occurrence $518.87 

Size of Container Frequency Rate

1YD Per-Occurrence $107.76 

2YD Per-Occurrence $250.01 

3YD Per-Occurrence $363.96 

3.5YD Per-Occurrence $484.95 

4YD Per-Occurrence $605.94 

Size of Container Frequency Rate

1YD Per-Occurrence $153.95 

2YD Per-Occurrence $357.16 

3YD Per-Occurrence $519.95 

3.5YD Per-Occurrence $692.78 

4YD Per-Occurrence $865.63 

Rates for Additional Services
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Extra Cart/Bin Services  - Performed on Day other than Service Day

Extra Bin Compactor Services - Performed on Regular Service Day

Extra Bin Compactor Services  - Performed on Day other than Service Day

Extra Cart/Bin Services - Performed on Regular Service Day
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Commercial Recycling 2026

Type of Service Receptacle Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

35-gal Cart 1 $36.62

2 $70.55

3 $105.83

4 $141.13

5 $176.38

6 $211.67

64-gal Cart 1 $50.99

2 $102.03

3 $153.05

4 $204.08

5 $255.13

6 $306.15

96-gal Cart 1 $65.40

2 $130.83

3 $196.23

4 $261.68

5 $327.10

6 $392.51

1 cubic yard container 1 $121.09

2 $242.22

3 $363.33

4 $484.44

5 $605.54

6 $726.71

1.5 cubic yard container 1 $172.99

2 $346.04

3 $519.04

4 $692.08

5 $865.08

6 $1,038.11

2 cubic yard container 1 $224.90

2 $449.81

3 $674.73

4 $899.65

5 $1,124.55

6 $1,349.52

3 cubic yard container 1 $311.37

2 $622.76

3 $934.18

4 $1,245.55

5 $1,556.96

6 $1,868.36

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

COMMERCIAL Recycling Rates for Cart & Bin Services

The following rates apply to commercial and industrial businesses and institutions. Commercial customers are billed 

monthly in arrears.  Commercial customers can also receive up to 96 gallons per week of organic materials service at no 

additional charge. Organic Materials service includes collection and composting of organic materials such as food scraps, 

yard trimmings, plants, soiled paper products, and clean wood.

Rates for Regularly Scheduled Recycling Service
Basic Service -  Monthly rates apply to carts, bins, and drop box compactors.  Recycling service includes collection and 

processing of recyclable materials.  

Rate Period

Recycling

Recycling

Recycling

Recycling

Recycling

Recycling

Recycling
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Commercial Recycling 2026

COMMERCIAL Recycling Rates for Cart & Bin Services

Type of Service Receptacle Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

4 cubic yard container 1 $380.54

2 $761.10

3 $1,141.66

4 $1,522.22

5 $1,902.78

6 $2,283.34

5 cubic yard container 1 $449.70

2 $899.43

3 $1,349.16

4 $1,798.89

5 $2,248.62

6 $2,698.34

6 cubic yard container 1 $518.87

2 $1,037.77

3 $1,556.65

4 $2,248.72

5 $2,940.75

6 $3,113.36

Type of Service Receptacle Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

1 cubic yard container 1 $153.95

2 $307.93

3 $461.90

4 $615.86

5 $769.83

6 $923.86 

2 cubic yard container 1 $357.16

2 $714.32

3 $1,071.49

4 $1,428.65

5 $1,785.82

6 $2,142.98 

3 cubic yard container 1 $519.95

2 $1,039.91

3 $1,559.87

4 $2,079.83

5 $2,599.79

6 $3,119.76 

3.5 cubic yard container 1 $692.78

2 $1,385.58

3 $2,078.38

4 $2,771.17

5 $3,463.97

6 $4,156.76 

4 cubic yard container 1 $865.63

2 $1,731.25

3 $2,596.89

4 $3,462.51

5 $4,328.14

6 $5,193.76 

Recycling

Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Recycling

Recycling

Rates for Commercial Bin Compactors
Basic Service - Monthly rates apply to compacting front-loader bins. Commercial bin compactor customers can also 

receive up to 96 gallons per week of organic materials service at no additional charge. Organic Materials service 

includes collection and composting of organic materials such as food scraps, yard trimmings, plants, soiled paper 

products, and clean wood.

Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Recycling - Compacted

Recycling - Compacted

Recycling - Compacted

Recycling - Compacted

Recycling - Compacted
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Commercial Recycling 2026

COMMERCIAL Recycling Rates for Cart & Bin Services

Service Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

Per Bin 26-50 Feet 1 $676.29

2 $1,352.58

3 $2,028.87

4 $2,705.15

5 $3,381.44

6 $4,057.73

Per Bin 51-75 Feet 1 $1,014.46

2 $2,028.93

3 $3,043.39

4 $4,057.86

5 $5,072.33

6 $6,086.79

Per Bin 76+ Feet 1 $1,352.65

2 $2,705.30

3 $4,057.96

4 $5,410.62

5 $6,763.27

6 $8,115.92

Service Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

Per Bin 1 $96.20

2 $192.39

3 $288.59

4 $384.77

5 $480.98

6 $577.16

Rate Period

Rates for Miscellaneous Bin Services

Rates for Push Pull Service (Bin/Compactor)

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Rates for Lock/Enclosure Service (Bin/Compactor)
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Page 19 of 29



ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Commercial Recycling 2026

COMMERCIAL Recycling Rates for Cart & Bin Services

Size of Container Frequency Rate

35GAL Per-Occurrence $12.82 

64GAL Per-Occurrence $17.85 

96GAL Per-Occurrence $22.89 

1YD Per-Occurrence $42.38 

1.5YD Per-Occurrence $60.55 

2YD Per-Occurrence $78.72 

3YD Per-Occurrence $108.98 

4YD Per-Occurrence $133.19 

5YD Per-Occurrence $157.40 

6YD Per-Occurrence $181.60 

Size of Container Frequency Rate

35GAL Per-Occurrence $18.31 

64GAL Per-Occurrence $25.50 

96GAL Per-Occurrence $32.70 

1YD Per-Occurrence $60.55 

1.5YD Per-Occurrence $86.50 

2YD Per-Occurrence $112.45 

3YD Per-Occurrence $155.69 

4YD Per-Occurrence $190.27 

5YD Per-Occurrence $224.85 

6YD Per-Occurrence $259.44 

Size of Container Frequency Rate

1YD Per-Occurrence $53.88 

2YD Per-Occurrence $125.01 

3YD Per-Occurrence $181.98 

3.5YD Per-Occurrence $242.47 

4YD Per-Occurrence $302.97 

Size of Container Frequency Rate

1YD Per-Occurrence $76.98 

2YD Per-Occurrence $178.58 

3YD Per-Occurrence $259.98 

3.5YD Per-Occurrence $346.39 

4YD Per-Occurrence $432.82 

Rates for Additional Services
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Extra Cart/Bin Services - Performed on Regular Service Day

Extra Cart/Bin Services  - Performed on Day other than Service Day

Extra Bin Compactor Services - Performed on Regular Service Day

Extra Bin Compactor Services  - Performed on Day other than Service Day
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Commercial Recycling 2026

COMMERCIAL Recycling Rates for Cart & Bin Services

Size of Container Frequency Rate

35GAL Per-Occurrence $12.82

64GAL Per-Occurrence $17.85

96GAL Per-Occurrence $22.89

1YD Per-Occurrence $42.38

1.5YD Per-Occurrence $60.55

2YD Per-Occurrence $78.72

3YD Per-Occurrence $108.98

4YD Per-Occurrence $133.19

5YD Per-Occurrence $157.40

6YD Per-Occurrence $181.60

1YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $53.88

2YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $125.01

3YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $181.98

4YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $302.97

Size of Container Frequency Rate

35GAL Per-Occurrence $16.03

64GAL Per-Occurrence $22.31

96GAL Per-Occurrence $28.61

1YD Per-Occurrence $52.98

1.5YD Per-Occurrence $75.69

2YD Per-Occurrence $98.40

3YD Per-Occurrence $136.23

4YD Per-Occurrence $166.49

5YD Per-Occurrence $196.75

6YD Per-Occurrence $227.00

1YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $67.35

2YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $156.26

3YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $227.48

4YD Compactor Per-Occurrence $378.71

Service Frequency Rate Per Occurrence

Bin Cleaning 

(in Excess of Once Per Year)
Per-Occurrence $219.10

Cart Exchange

(in Excess of Once Per Year)
Per-Occurrence $109.55

Bin Exchange

(in Excess of Once Per Year)
Per-Occurrence $219.10

Bin Relocation Fee (On Site) Per-Occurrence $74.78

Rates for Pickup of Contaminated Recycling Carts

Miscellaneous Services

Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Performed on Regular Service Day

Performed on Day other than Service Day

Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Commercial Organics 2026

Type of Service Receptacle Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

35-gal Cart 1 $36.62

2 $70.55

3 $105.83

4 $141.13

5 $176.38

6 $211.67

64-gal Cart 1 $50.99

2 $102.03

3 $153.05

4 $204.08

5 $255.13

6 $306.15

96-gal Cart 1 $65.40

2 $130.83

3 $196.23

4 $261.68

5 $327.10

6 $392.51

1 cubic yard container 1 $121.09

2 $242.22

3 $363.33

4 $484.44

5 $605.54

6 $726.71

1.5 cubic yard container 1 $172.99

2 $346.04

3 $519.04

4 $692.08

5 $865.08

6 $1,038.11

2 cubic yard container 1 $224.90

2 $449.81

3 $674.73

4 $899.65

5 $1,124.55

6 $1,349.52

3 cubic yard container 1 $311.37

2 $622.76

3 $934.18

4 $1,245.55

5 $1,556.96

6 $1,868.36

COMMERCIAL Organic Materials Rates for Cart & Bin Services

The following rates apply to commercial and industrial businesses and institutions. Commercial customers are billed 

monthly in arrears.  

Rates for Regularly Scheduled Organic Materials Service
Basic Service  - Each commercial customer can receive up to 96 gallons per week of organic materials service at no 

additional charge.  The rates for higher levels of organic materials service are 50% less than commercial garbage rates.  

Organic materials service is provided in carts, bins, and drop box compactors. Organic materials service includes 

collection and composting of organic materials such as food scraps, yard trimmings, plants, soiled paper products, and 

clean wood).

Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Organics

Organics

Organics

Organics

Organics

Organics

Organics
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Commercial Organics 2026

COMMERCIAL Organic Materials Rates for Cart & Bin Services

Type of Service Receptacle Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

4 cubic yard container 1 $380.54

2 $761.10

3 $1,141.66

4 $1,522.22

5 $1,902.78

6 $2,283.34

5 cubic yard container 1 $449.70

2 $899.43

3 $1,349.16

4 $1,798.89

5 $2,248.62

6 $2,698.34

6 cubic yard container 1 $518.87

2 $1,037.77

3 $1,556.65

4 $2,248.72

5 $2,940.75

6 $3,113.36

Type of Service Receptacle Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

1 cubic yard container 1 $153.95

2 $307.93

3 $461.90

4 $615.86

5 $769.83

6 $923.86 

2 cubic yard container 1 $357.16

2 $714.32

3 $1,071.49

4 $1,428.65

5 $1,785.82

6 $2,142.98 

3 cubic yard container 1 $519.95

2 $1,039.91

3 $1,559.87

4 $2,079.83

5 $2,599.79

6 $3,119.76 

3.5 cubic yard container 1 $692.78

2 $1,385.58

3 $2,078.38

4 $2,771.17

5 $3,463.97

6 $4,156.76 

4 cubic yard container 1 $865.63

2 $1,731.25

3 $2,596.89

4 $3,462.51

5 $4,328.14

6 $5,193.76 

Organics

Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Organics

Organics

Rates for Commercial Bin Compactors
Basic Service - Monthly rates apply to compacting front-loader bins used by commercial customers. Commercial bin 

compactor customers can receive up to 96 gallons per week of organic materials service at no additional charge. 

Organic Materials service includes collection and composting of organic materials such as food scraps, yard trimmings, 

plants, soiled paper products, and clean wood.
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Organics - Compacted

Organics - Compacted

Organics - Compacted

Organics - Compacted

Organics - Compacted
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Commercial Organics 2026

COMMERCIAL Organic Materials Rates for Cart & Bin Services

Service Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

Per Bin 26-50 Feet 1 $676.29

2 $1,352.58

3 $2,028.87

4 $2,705.15

5 $3,381.44

6 $4,057.73

Per Bin 51-75 Feet 1 $1,014.46

2 $2,028.93

3 $3,043.39

4 $4,057.86

5 $5,072.33

6 $6,086.79

Per Bin 76+ Feet 1 $1,352.65

2 $2,705.30

3 $4,057.96

4 $5,410.62

5 $6,763.27

6 $8,115.92

Service Weekly Pick-Ups Monthly Rate

Per Bin 1 $96.20

2 $192.39

3 $288.59

4 $384.77

5 $480.98

6 $577.16

Rate Period

Rates for Push Pull Service (Bin/Compactor)

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Rates for Lock/Enclosure Service (Bin/Compactor)
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Commercial Organics 2026

COMMERCIAL Organic Materials Rates for Cart & Bin Services

Size of Container Frequency Rate

35GAL Per-Occurrence $12.82 

64GAL Per-Occurrence $17.85 

96GAL Per-Occurrence $22.89 

1YD Per-Occurrence $42.38 

1.5YD Per-Occurrence $60.55 

2YD Per-Occurrence $78.72 

3YD Per-Occurrence $108.98 

4YD Per-Occurrence $133.19 

5YD Per-Occurrence $157.40 

6YD Per-Occurrence $181.60 

Size of Container Frequency Rate

35GAL Per-Occurrence $18.31 

64GAL Per-Occurrence $25.50 

96GAL Per-Occurrence $32.70 

1YD Per-Occurrence $60.55 

1.5YD Per-Occurrence $86.50 

2YD Per-Occurrence $112.45 

3YD Per-Occurrence $155.69 

4YD Per-Occurrence $190.27 

5YD Per-Occurrence $224.85 

6YD Per-Occurrence $259.44 

Size of Container Frequency Rate

1YD Per-Occurrence $53.88 

2YD Per-Occurrence $125.01 

3YD Per-Occurrence $181.98 

3.5YD Per-Occurrence $242.47 

4YD Per-Occurrence $302.97 

Size of Container Frequency Rate

1YD Per-Occurrence $76.98 

2YD Per-Occurrence $178.58 

3YD Per-Occurrence $259.98 

3.5YD Per-Occurrence $346.39 

4YD Per-Occurrence $432.82 

Rates for Additional Services
Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Extra Cart/Bin Services - Performed on Regular Service Day

Extra Cart/Bin Services  - Performed on Day other than Service Day

Extra Bin Compactor Services - Performed on Regular Service Day

Extra Bin Compactor Services  - Performed on Day other than Service Day
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Commercial Organics 2026

COMMERCIAL Organic Materials Rates for Cart & Bin Services

Size of Container Frequency Rate

35GAL Per-Occurrence $25.63

64GAL Per-Occurrence $35.69

96GAL Per-Occurrence $45.78

1YD Per-Occurrence $84.76

1.5YD Per-Occurrence $121.09

2YD Per-Occurrence $157.43

3YD Per-Occurrence $217.96

4YD Per-Occurrence $266.38

6YD Per-Occurrence $363.21

Size of Container Frequency Rate

35GAL Per-Occurrence $32.04

64GAL Per-Occurrence $44.61

96GAL Per-Occurrence $57.23

1YD Per-Occurrence $105.95

1.5YD Per-Occurrence $151.36

2YD Per-Occurrence $196.79

3YD Per-Occurrence $272.45

4YD Per-Occurrence $332.98

6YD Per-Occurrence $454.01

Service Frequency Rate Per Occurrence

Bin Cleaning 

(in Excess of Once Per Year)
Per-Occurrence $219.10

Cart Exchange

(in Excess of Once Per Year)
Per-Occurrence $109.55

Bin Exchange

(in Excess of Once Per Year)
Per-Occurrence $219.10

Bin Relocation Fee (On Site)
Per-Occurrence $74.78

Rates for Pickup of Contaminated Organics Carts

Miscellaneous Services

Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Performed on Regular Service Day

Performed on Day other than Service Day

Rate Period

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Debris Box - MF 2026

Type of Service Receptacle

Service Frequency (Pick-

Ups/Week) Per Pu

Per Ton Rate (1 

Ton Minimum)

12 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,389.82 $104.54

15 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,428.76 $104.54

16 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,454.78 $104.54

20 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,467.77 $104.54

25 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,493.74 $104.54

30 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,532.71 $104.54

35 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,571.69 $104.54

40 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,610.69 $104.54

Type of Service Receptacle

Service Frequency (Pick-

Ups/Week) Maximum Rate

Inactivity/Demurrage Fee/Perm Customer Drop Box Compactor Per Box per month if less 

than 3 pick ups in a month
$153.38

Trip Charge Drop Box Compactor Per Occurrence
$164.31

Rates for Miscellaneous Drop Box Compactor Services
Rate Period One

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Multi-Family Drop Box Service Rates

Rates apply to multi-family drop box compactor services.   1 ton minimum on every box.

Rates for Drop Box Compactors (Per Pull)

Rate Period One

Solid waste (Drop Box Compactor) 
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Debris Box - COM 2026

Type of Service Receptacle

Service Frequency (Pick-

Ups/Week) Rate Per Pickup

Per Ton Rate (1 Ton 

Minimum)

7 cubic yards Per-pull Rate $1,024.50 $94.79 

20 cubic yards Per-pull Rate $1,048.00 $94.79 

30 cubic yards Per-pull Rate $1,095.15 $94.79 

40 cubic yards Per-pull Rate $1,142.25 $94.79 

7 cubic yards Per-pull Rate $512.24 $47.39 

20 cubic yards Per-pull Rate $524.00 $47.39 

30 cubic yards Per-pull Rate $547.58 $47.39 

40 cubic yards Per-pull Rate $571.12 $47.39 

7 cubic yards Per-pull Rate $512.24 $47.39 

20 cubic yards Per-pull Rate $524.00 $47.39 

30 cubic yards Per-pull Rate $547.58 $47.39 

40 cubic yards Per-pull Rate $571.12 $47.39 

Type of Service Receptacle

Service Frequency (Pick-

Ups/Week) Rate

Inactivity/Demurrage Fee/Perm Customer Drop Box Per Box per month if less 

than 3 pick ups in a month
$143.53 

Inactivity/Demurrage Fee/Temp Customer Drop Box Per Day over 7 Calendar $20.46 

Trip Charge Drop Box Per Occurrence $153.75 

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Commercial Drop Box Service Rates

Rates apply to commercial drop box open top and compactor services. Commercial drop box compactor customers can receive 

up to one cubic yard per week of recycling service and up to 96 gallons per week of composting service at no additional charge.   

1 ton minimum on every box.

Rates for Drop Box (Non Compacted, Open Top Boxes) (Per Pull)
Rate Period One

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Solid Waste (Drop Box)

Organics (Drop Box)

Recycling (Drop Box)

Rates for Miscellaneous Drop Box (Non Compacted, Open Top Boxes)  Services
Rate Period One
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ACI of San Ramon Rates

01/01/2026 - 12/31/2026
Debris Box - COM 2026

Commercial Drop Box Service Rates

Type of Service Receptacle

Service Frequency (Pick-

Ups/Week) Rate Per Pickup

Per Ton Rate (1 Ton 

Minimum)

Solid Waste (Drop Box Compactor) 10 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,223.45 $108.30 
12 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,439.72 $108.30 

15 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,480.08 $108.30 

16 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,507.01 $108.30 

20 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,520.47 $108.30 

25 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,547.36 $108.30 

30 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,587.74 $108.30 

35 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,628.12 $108.30 

40 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $1,668.51 $108.30 

12 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $719.86 $54.15 

15 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $740.03 $54.15 

16 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $753.50 $54.15 

20 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $760.24 $54.15 

25 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $773.68 $54.15 

30 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $793.87 $54.15 

35 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $814.06 $54.15 

40 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $834.26 $54.15 

12 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $719.86 $54.15 

15 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $740.03 $54.15 

16 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $753.50 $54.15 

20 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $760.24 $54.15 

25 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $773.68 $54.15 

30 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $793.87 $54.15 

35 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $814.06 $54.15 

40 yard compactor Per-pull Rate $834.26 $54.15 

Type of Service Receptacle

Service Frequency (Pick-

Ups/Week) Rate

Inactivity/Demurrage Fee/Perm Customer Drop Box Compactor Per Box per month if less 

than 3 pick ups in a month
$153.38 

Trip Charge Drop Box Compactor Per Occurrence $164.31 

Rates for Miscellaneous Drop Box Compactor Services

Rate Period One

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Rates for Drop Box Compactors (Per Pull)
Rate Period One

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Organics (Drop Box Compactor)

Recycling (Drop Box Compactor)
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